P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G
2026
Quality Lubricants
for Every Application
ISO 9001 SUPPLY  ·   NORTH
AMERICAN SOURCING
eversteadlubricants.com
Everstead

good film strength and circulation.
TransformerTransformer Oil
EIS-SF-TRF
See product data sheet. Excellent oxidation stability to
minimize sludge and acid formation. •
Low pour point and low viscosity for
efficient heat transfer and cooling.
Quality Lubricants for Every Application
eversteadlubricants.com
47 © 2026 Everstead Lubricants
CATALOG ›   SKU Index EversteadLUBRICANTS
SKU INDEX
Food Grade Oils
EFG-WO-68 Everstead FG White Oil ISO 68
Heavy Duty Engine Oils
EHD-FS-15W40 Everstead HD Full Synthetic 15W-40 CK-4
EHD-FS-5W40 Everstead HD Full Synthetic 5W-40 CK-4
EHD-MG-SAE10 Everstead HD Monograde SAE 10
EHD-MG-SAE20 Everstead HD Monograde SAE 20
EHD-MG-SAE30 Everstead HD Monograde SAE 30
EHD-MG-SAE40 Everstead HD Monograde SAE 40
EHD-MG-SAE50 Everstead HD Monograde SAE 50
EHD-SB-10W30 Everstead HD Synthetic Blend 10W-30 CK-4
EHD-SB-10W40 Everstead HD Synthetic Blend 10W-40 CK-4
EHD-SB-15W40 Everstead HD Synthetic Blend 15W-40 CK-4
Industrial & Hydraulic Oils
EIS-SF-HTF-46 Everstead Heat Transfer Oil ISO 46
EIS-SF-TRF Everstead Transformer Oil
Motor Oil

EMO-SB-10W40 Everstead Synthetic Blend 10W-40 Motor Oil
EMO-SB-5W20 Everstead Synthetic Blend 5W-20 Motor Oil
EMO-SB-5W30 Everstead Synthetic Blend 5W-30 Motor Oil
EMO-SE-TCW3 Everstead Small Engine TC-W3 2-Cycle Engine Oil
Performance Chemicals
EPC-BF-DOT3 Everstead Brake Fluid DOT 3
EPC-DEF-32 Everstead Diesel Exhaust Fluid (DEF)
EPC-PSF-MV Everstead Multi-Vehicle Power Steering Fluid
Antifreeze & Coolants
EV-AFC-GOLD-XHD PureFleet Extreme Heavy Duty ELC Antifreeze/Coolant (Gold)
EV-AFC-GRN Conventional Green Antifreeze/Coolant
EV-AFC-ORGEL PureCool Extended Life Antifreeze/Coolant (Orange)
EV-AFC-REDHD PureFleet Heavy Duty ELC Antifreeze/Coolant (Red)
EV-AFC-YEL All Makes All Models Antifreeze/Coolant (Yellow)
Gear Oils
EV-GEAR-CONV-80W90 80W-90 Conventional Gear Oil
EV-GEAR-CONV-85W140 85W-140 Conventional Gear Oil
EV-GEAR-GL1-140W 140W GL-1 Straight Mineral Gear Oil
EV-GEAR-GL1-90W 90W GL-1 Straight Mineral Gear Oil
EV-GEAR-PFS-75W140 75W-140 Premium Full Synthetic Gear Oil
EV-GEAR-PFS-75W80 75W-80 Premium Full Synthetic Gear Oil
EV-GEAR-PFS-75W90 75W-90 Premium Full Synthetic Gear Oil
EV-GEAR-PFS-80W140 80W-140 Premium Full Synthetic Gear Oil
Greases
EV-GRE-3MOLY2 3% Moly EP2 Grease
EV-GRE-HT2 Hi-Temp Red EP2 Grease
EV-GRE-MP2 Multi-Purpose EP2 Grease
Quality Lubricants for Every Application
eversteadlubricants.com
49 © 2026 Everstead Lubricants
CATALOG ›   SKU Index EversteadLUBRICANTS
Industrial & Hydraulic Oils
EV-HYD-AW32 AW-32 Anti-Wear Hydraulic Oil
EV-HYD-AW46 AW-46 Anti-Wear Hydraulic Oil
EV-HYD-AW68 AW-68 Anti-Wear Hydraulic Oil
EV-HYD-MEF3 MEF-3 Mobile Equipment Fluid
EV-HYD-TO4 TO-4 Drive Train & Hydraulic Fluid
EV-HYD-UTF-PREM Premium Tractor Hydraulic & Transmission Fluid (UTF J20C)
EV-IND-ND-10 SAE 10 Non-Detergent Lubricating Oil
EV-IND-ND-20 SAE 20 Non-Detergent Lubricating Oil
EV-IND-ND-30 SAE 30 Non-Detergent Lubricating Oil
EV-IND-ND-40 SAE 40 Non-Detergent Lubricating Oil
EV-IND-ND-50 SAE 50 Non-Detergent Lubricating Oil
EV-IND-RO-32 R&O 32 Rust & Oxidation Inhibited Oil
EV-IND-RO-46 R&O 46 Rust & Oxidation Inhibited Oil
EV-IND-RO-68 R&O 68 Rust & Oxidation Inhibited Oil
Marine Oils
EV-MAR-25W40 SAE 25W-40 Marine Engine Oil (FC-W)
EV-MAR-AF50 RV & Marine Antifreeze (-50°F)
EV-MAR-LUC-10W30 Synthetic SAE 10W-30 Outboard Engine Oil (FC-W)
EV-MAR-TCW3 2-Cycle TC-W3 Marine Oil
Transmission Fluids
EV-TRANS-ATF+4-FS ATF+4 Full Synthetic Automatic Transmission Fluid
EV-TRANS-ATF-D3M Dexron III / Mercon Multi-Vehicle ATF (Conventional)
EV-TRANS-ATF-MERCONVMercon V Automatic Transmission Fluid (Synthetic Blend)
EV-TRANS-ATF-MP ATF Multi-Purpose Dexron/Mercon Automatic Transmission Fluid
EV-TRANS-CVT-FS Full Synthetic CVT Chain & Belt Fluid
EV-TRANS-SAE50 SAE 50 Straight Grade Transmission Fluid
Heavy Duty Engine Oils
EVR-15W40-CK4 Everstead HD Full Synthetic 15W-40 CK-4
Quality Lubricants for Every Application
eversteadlubricants.com